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

Toll Free # 1-888-515-7653

 Want to know what your house is worth? Want to know what your house is worth?
Call for free evaluation!Call for free evaluation!

NitaNita
JensenJensen

HOT! HOT! HOT! 
Two BRAND NEW Bi-levels in 
Blackfalds, one in Aurora Heights 
and one in Aspen Lakes, both with 
3 bedrooms/3 bath, SEPARATE 
ENTRY, fi replace and impressive open 
concept, large yard will accommodate 
a garage.   STILL TIME TO PICK 
COLORS & FLOORING.

$334,900

SIX MONTH FREE CONDO 
FEES IN THE PENTHOUSE 

Incredible views from TWO separate 
balconies overlooking the city and 
mountains!  This unit features 1680 sq 
ft of living space with 3 bedrooms/2 
bath, in suite laundry and TWO titled 
underground parking spaces!  Granite 
countertop in kitchen and tons of 
storage plus walk in closet. Red Deer.

$319,900

LIKE AN ACREAGE IN 
TOWN! 

Wonderful family home fully 
fi nished with 5 bedrooms/3 bath 
with attached double garage and 
DETACHED 32 x 28 garage on 
the outskirts of Clive!   Private & 
stunning yard.

$429,000

ARE YOU TIRED OF YARD WORK? 
This condo is for you!   With 
1016 sq ft & boasting granite 
countertop, travertine bathroom,in 
suite laundry, gleaming hardwood 
fl oors & south facing balcony to 
soak up the sun in a quiet mature 
neighborhood in Lacombe 50 + 
building.

$182,000

WANT ALL THE LUXURIES 
OF A NEW HOME 

Without the big price tag?   This 
gorgeous executive duplex 
in Red Deer boasts granite 
countertops, hardwood fl ooring 
4 bedrooms/3 bath, att’d garage 
& a PARK for a side yard!

$419,000

OWN YOUR OWN HOME & RENT 
OUT A BDRM OR BSMT IF YOU LIKE! 
This great townhouse has a single 
att’d garage and a WALK OUT 
basement.  Each bdrm has its own 
ensuite!  Well looked after property 
& grounds. Ready to move right in. 

 $247,000

BEAUTIFUL 1430 SQ FT 
TWO STORY HOME

In Mackenzie Ranch in Lacombe. 
Great fl oor plan with large 
kitchen boasting breakfast bar 
and tons of cabinets with walkin 
pantry, fi replace to cozy up to on 
chilly evenings.   This is a MUST 
SEE!

 $319,900

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY
To own a 6 acre parcel with a 
stunning 1694 sq ft home with 
LEGAL SUITE complete with 
granite up & down and hardwood 
up, 57x33 shop with partially 
completed LEGAL SUITE above and 
a barn PLUS more, Sylvan Lake.  All 
5 minutes from Sylvan and private.

 $1,160,000

LAKE LIVING AT ITS BEST  
2152 sq ft BRAND NEW Sylvan 
Lake home boasts MARBLE 
fl ooring, GRANITE countertops, 
INCREDIBLE sunsets, screened 
in porch with wood burning 
fi replace, gas fi replace, 5 decks, 
attached garage and MUCH 
MORE!  Sylvan Lake

 $1,295,000

OWN THE ROLLS ROYCE 
OF ACREAGES

4000 sq ft ranch style home 
boasting impressive open 
concept, granite countertops, 
theatre room, 5 bedroom, offi ce, 
huge attached garage & shop, 
gas fi replace, private setting and 
only 5 minutes to Red Deer!

 $899,000

IMPRESSIVE OPEN CONCEPT
In this fully fi n’d bilevel in Lacombe, 
lots of room for entertaining or for 
your family at the breakfast bar 
and open living area.  Situated on 
a corner in a great neighborhood 
and features detached 24 x 22 
garage with 9 ft ceiling. 

 $349,900

PRIME FARM LAND
154 acres of farm land plus a 
2850 sq ft ranch style home built 
in 2001 with outdoor kitchen 
plus 30 x 30 shop/garage and 
incredible views!   East side of 
quarter overlooks Gull Lake!   
Grab this one right away! 7 km 
norht of Bentley.

 $1,600,000

OPEN 
HOUSE

99 MACKENZIE CRESCENT, LACOMBE • SAT, NOV. 5, 2-4 PM
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5627 53 AVENUE

$319,900 
MLS CA#0089102

Lacombe

Lisa SuarezLisa Suarez

ROYAL LEPAGE Lifestyles RealtyLifestyles Realty  
LACOMBE • 403-782-3171

20 MACKENZIE CRES

$425,000 
MLS CA#0089094

Lacombe

61 PARKLAND ACRES

$34,900
MLS CA#0087591

Lacombe

4402 50 STREET

$460,000 
MLS CA#0091140

2.79 acres2.79 acres

4711 49 AVENUE 

$239,900
MLS CA#0092454

LacombeLacombe

49 BRUNS CRESCENT 

$325,000
MLS CA#0093991

LacombeLacombe

5406 47A STREET

$239,900
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

151 ACRES, LESLIEVILLE
MLS CA0088946 Priced to sell 
Call IVAN: 403-350-9603 

27 BENNETT ST #102, RED DEER
MLS CA0092195 $139,900  
Call CHRIS: 403-391-8141 

NEWNEW

LISTING
LISTINGFOR RENT

FOR RENT

EXCLUSIVE
EXCLUSIVE

31 JASPAR CLOSE
MLS CA0091841 $317,900

Call ROGER: 403-350-7367 

10 BROADWAY VILLAGE
MLS CA0092942 $35,000 

Call TIM: 403-350-1562 

2660-22 ST, #5320
MLS CA0086216 $245,000
Call TIM: 403-350-1562 

*NOW*
*NOW*

A RENT 2 
A RENT 2 

OWN OPTION

OWN OPTION

62 BROADWAY VILLAGE
MLS CA0092474 $80,000 

Call TIM: 403-350-1562 

PRICE
PRICE

SLASH
SLASH

607 MAPLE CRESCENT    
MLS CA0093865 $220,000
Call TIM: 403-350-1562 

NEWNEW

PRICE
PRICE

#212, 6834 59 AVE
MLS CA0087387 $25,000 

Call TIM: 403-350-1562

2109 27 AVE., DELBURNE 
MLS CA0092953 $200,000
Call TIM: 403-350-1562 

SAT., NOV 5, 2-4 PMSAT., NOV 5, 2-4 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

SAT & SUN., NOV 5 & 6, 1-3 PMSAT & SUN., NOV 5 & 6, 1-3 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

21 HERITAGE DRIVE, PENHOLD
MLS CA0092102 $431,900 
Call Ed 403-506-7171 or 

Gord 403-357-7720 

5 BDRMS
5 BDRMS

REDUCED
REDUCED

4512 52 AVENUE #132, RED DEER
MLS CA0093224  $227,900
Call Ed 403-506-7171 or 

Gord 403-357-7720 

REDUCED
REDUCED

4805 45 ST 407, RED DEER
MLS CA0091789  $275,900
Call Ed 403-506-7171 or 

Gord 403-357-7720 

ADULT 
ADULT 

LIVING
LIVING

ADULT 
ADULT 

ORIENTED
ORIENTED

YOUR HOMEYOUR HOME
HEREHERE

YOUR HOMEYOUR HOME
HEREHERE

REDUCED
REDUCED

REDUCED
REDUCED

SOLD
SOLD

SUN., NOV 6, 2-4 PMSUN., NOV 6, 2-4 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

Feature HomeFeature Home

Please join us

in welcoming

Kim Lindstrand

to our team
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real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer • 403.343.3020

sylvan lake 403.887.2217 • lacombe 403.782.4301 • ponoka 403.783.5007

     www.remaxsylvanlake.com  www.remaxlacombe.com  www.remaxreddeer.com  www.remax-ponoka.com

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

Say, “I saw it in 
Your House, Your Home”

••  RED DEER CONTINUED ••

$865,000

5130 44 Avenue

EXECUTIVE LIVING AT ITS 

FINEST. 50’ x 264 ‘ lot Mature 
setting with a park like yard. 
Built in 1992 this amazing home 
boasts a huge master bedroom 
on the main floor with a spa like 

ensuite and a door to the fabulous hot tub and backyard. Two more 
bedrooms upstairs with their own ensuites. Granite countertops in 
the gourmet kitchen with loads of cabinets. Fully finished basement 
with family room, door to side yard, tons of storage and room for two 
bedrooms.Call Kim Argent today for a viewing 403-357-4525.

$539,900

73 Chinook Street

WALK-OUT WITH SUITE!  
This FF 2 Storey is loaded 
with upgrades and features 
2102 sq ft  w/ 3 bdrms, 3 

baths plus the mother-in-law suite includes a full kitchen, 
living room, 1 bdrm and a 3 pce bath. Further details at

www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing 

call/text 403.391.4236.

REDUCED
REDUCED

$20K$20K

••  BLACKFALDS ••

$449,900

27 Rosewood Rise

QUALITY BUILT BY ABBEY 

MASTER BUILDER. This 
modified bi-level features 1364 
sq ft w/ 3 bdrms & 2 baths, open 

design w/ vaults, 9’ ceilings in lower, 25’x24’ attached garage and 
located on a no-thru street (low traffic). Further details at www.

tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing call/

text 403.391.4236.

PRICE 
PRICE 

REDUCED
REDUCED

••  SYLVAN LAKE ••

$1,690,000

38019 RR 270

UNMATCHED PROPERTY 

& LOCATION! This LUXURY 
custom built bungalow features 5 
bdrms, 3 baths, 5400 finished sq 

ft and sits on 4.50 acres just minutes from SE Red Deer. An added 
bonus to this property is a 2 bdrm self-contained suite attached to 
the 40x80 heated shop. Further details at www.tonysankovic.

com or to set up your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

4.50 ACRES
4.50 ACRES

••  RED DEER COUNTY ••$649,000

23 Ritson Close

IMMACULATE EXECUTIVE

BUNGALOW with a very private 
setting! Hardwood throughout, 
vaulted ceilings, 2 fireplaces, 

chef’s kitchen and ample dining space, large front office and 
roomy master bedroom with 5pce ensuite. Fully finished down 
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